il City

Real

—State

House for sale in Riga, Riga center, Krisjana Valdemara street

Courtyard building, facade with wooden decoration, parking
place, protected parking place, territory is covered with
asphalt covering, windows are located on bouth sides of the
building, rooms isolated, communicating rooms, kitchen,
auxiliary room, possibility to build attic , high ceiling , gas
heating, possibility to replan, wooden flooring, bathroom
and WC separated, bath, protective grille, locked staircase,
available for request, possibility to use as a appartment,
possibility to use as a commercial , registered in Land
Register, strategically beneficial location, till trolley stop, till
coach stop, you do not have to pay for brokerage, possible
to agree on a price, CITY REAL ESTATE ID - 425877

Contacts:
Cityreal, +371 67114284, info@cityreal.lv

ID:

Type:
Subtype:
Price:

Price m2:
Area:

Land area:
Rooms:
Total floors:
Renovation:
Comfort:
Furniture:

425877
House
Private house
255000.00 EUR
3400 EUR
75.00 m?

120 m?

4

1

none

partial

partial

SIA "City Real Estate"
Reg.no.: 40003820580

"Swedbank" AS 8-2 Bruninieku Str.
LVBOHABA0551013020827 Riga, LV-1010

Phone: 67114284
GSM: 22333336

www.cityreal.lv
city@cityreal.lv



