## City Real Estate

House for sale in Riga, Riga center, Krisjana Valdemara street



Courtyard building, facade with wooden decoration, parking place, protected parking place, territory is covered with asphalt covering, windows are located on bouth sides of the building, rooms isolated, communicating rooms, kitchen, auxiliary room, possibility to build attic , high ceiling , gas heating, possibility to replan, wooden flooring, bathroom and WC separated, bath, protective grille, locked staircase, available for request, possibility to use as a appartment, possibility to use as a commercial , registered in Land Register, strategically beneficial location, till trolley stop, till coach stop, you do not have to pay for brokerage, possible to agree on a price, CITY REAL ESTATE ID - 425877

ID:	425877
Туре:	House
Subtype:	Private house
Price:	255000.00 EUR
Price m2:	3400 EUR
Area:	75.00 m <sup>2</sup>
Land area:	120 m <sup>2</sup>
Rooms:	4
Total floors:	1
Renovation:	none
Comfort:	partial
Furniture:	partial

## **Contacts:**

Cityreal, +371 67114284, info@cityreal.lv